
WHICH LAS VEGAS SHOW IS BEST FOR ME? 

SHOW DURATION BEST FOR LOCATION PRICE

Mystère by Cirque du Soleil

Blue Man Group

 KÀ by Cirque du Soleil

Michael Jackson ONE 
by Cirque du Soleil

The Beatles LOVE 
by Cirque du Soleil

"O" by Cirque du Soleil

R.U.N by Cirque du Soleil

Zumanity by Cirque du Soleil

The Rat Pack is Back

Mat Franco

Magic Mike Live

Legends in Concert

Le Reve

Elvis' Heartbreak Hotel

Criss Angel - MINDFREAK

Atomic Saloon Show

Absinthe

90 mins

90-105 mins

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins

75 mins

90 mins

1hr 20 mins

90 mins

80 mins

75 mins

75 mins

75mins

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins

Mystere Theatre at 
Treasure Island

The Blue Man Group Theatre at
the Luxor Casino & Hotel

MGM Grand Las Vegas

Mandalay Bay

LOVE Theatre at Mirage

"The 'O' Theatre at 
the Bellagio Hotel

R.U.N Theater at 
the Luxor Hotel & Casino

New York - New York

Tuscany Suites & Casino

Mat Franco Theatre at the LINQ

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino

Tropicana Las Vegas

Wynn Theater at the Wynn

Showroom at Harrah's

Planet Hollywood Resort
 & Casino

Kraken Music Hall at 
the Venetian Resort

Stripside at Caesar's Palace

Families, first-time Cirque 
goers and acrobat fanatics

Families, technology 
and martial arts fans

Michael Jackson fans and 
music lovers

Fans of the Beatles and 
all music lovers

Everyone!

Live action stunt and 
technology fans

Stag/hen parties and adults

Lovers of all things retro 
and music

Families and students

Hen parties and ladies' nights

First timers to Vegas 
and music fans

Fans of the mystical

Magic fans of all ages

Elvis Presley fans of all ages

Magic fans who want 
a new experience

Adults looking for something
cheeky and fun

Adults looking for a 
wild circus experience

From
£88

From
£107

From
£107

From
£144

From
£86

From
£104

From
£125

From
£72

From
£50

From
£41

From
£49

From
£57

Please call
for details

From
£45

From
£46

From
£80

From
£72

T&Cs: Subject to availability and cost change. From prices are shown, get in touch for live prices, more information and full terms and conditions.

YOUR COMPLETE LAS VEGAS SHOW LISTING


